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Table S4. Meta-regression results
	Meta-analysis of vitamin E
	Covariates
	P value
	R-squared (%)
	tau2
	I2 (%)

	Malaria vs uninfected controls
	Publication years
	0.33
	0
	5.40
	98.74

	
	Study design
	0.76
	0
	5.66
	98.74

	
	Continent
	0.03
	1.94
	4.96
	98.69

	
	Participants ‘group
	<0.01
	16.69
	4.22
	98.42

	
	Plasmodium spp.
	0.05
	5.58
	4.78
	98.66

	
	Clinical status
	0.71
	0
	5.29
	98.72

	
	Method for Plasmodium spp.
	0.39
	6.68
	4.72
	98.61

	
	Form of vitamin E
	<0.01
	6.24
	6.24
	98.81



